

TIP NO W-5705K  
FED AID NO HSIP-1327(006)  
W-5705K SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
SR 1327 (GREGSON ST) AND LAMOND AVE

0.000 MI

		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC		
		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL		SALISBURY, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	3600.00	10448.14
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	4940.00	1680.62
0003	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	870.00	1740.00
0004	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	225 LF	2.20	495.00
0005	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	2 EA	1140.00	2280.00
0006	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	25 LF	39.00	975.00
0007	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	150 LF	9.00	1350.00
0008	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (3 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	25 LF	20.00	500.00
0009	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	60 LF	20.50	1230.00
0010	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5 EA	437.00	2185.00
0011	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	3 EA	540.00	1620.00
0012	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	390.00	390.00
0013	7432000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH TUBING	2 EA	670.00	1340.00
0014	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	75 LF	10.00	750.00
0015	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	150 LF	1.50	225.00
0016	7588000000-N	SP	SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	1 EA	12385.00	12385.00
0017	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	1 EA	1235.00	1235.00
0018	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	8 CY	1205.00	9640.00
0019	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	1 EA	280.00	280.00
0020	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	7 EA	500.00	3500.00
0021	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2 EA	2162.00	4324.00
0022	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	2270.00	2270.00
0023	7686000000-N	1752	CONDUIT ENTR INTO EXT FOUND	1 EA	1100.00	1100.00
0024	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	13660.00	13660.00
0025	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	1 EA	170.00	170.00
0026	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	331.00	331.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	72515.00	73808.27
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	72515.00	73808.27
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>		
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC				1	72515.00	
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC				2	73808.27	